

THE **STALLINGS** AWARD

May 7th, 2024

THE STALLINGS AWARD AND THE JOHNNY STALLINGS AWARD

ADDRESS: _____

CITY/STATE/ZIP: _____

CONTACT NAME: _____ PHONE: _____

EMAIL:



SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

DINNER SPONSOR \$12,500

- Twelve (12) Event Tickets
- Preferred Seating
- Personalized Place Cards for Table Guests
- Half Page Color Ad in Event Program
 Dedicated Signage at the Event and all print and digital materials

DECORATIONS SPONSOR \$8,500

- Tickets for the Event (6)
- Fourth Page Color Ad in Event
 Program
- Dedicated Signage at the Event and all print and digital materials

BAR SPONSOR \$6,000

- Tickets for the Event (4)
- One-Fourth Page Color Ad in Event Program
- Dedicated Signage at the Event



- Tickets for the Event (2)
- One-Fourth Page Color Ad in Event Program
- Dedicated Signage at the Event



- Tickets for the Event (2)
- Dedicated Signage at the Event



INDIVIDUAL TICKETS

Contact kari@stallingsaward.org for individual ticket sales



ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE ASHFORD RISE SCHOOL OF DALLAS | THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT The Stallings Award Foundation is a non-profit 501c (3) organization Email: kari@stallingsaward.org | www.stallingsaward.org | www.risedallas.org